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2011 Week #5, October 11
USTFCCCA NCAA Division III Regional Cross Country Rankings

MEN
ATLANTIC Region

Current School Conference Last Week

1 St. Lawrence 2 ▲ 1Liberty
2 SUNY Geneseo 1 ▼ 1SUNYAC

3 NYU 3 0UAA
4 Rochester 4 0UAA

5 SUNY Cortland 5 0SUNYAC
6 Rowan 6 0NJAC
7 TCNJ 7 0NJAC
8 RPI NRLiberty

9 Vassar 9 0Liberty
10 Plattsburgh State 8 ▼ 2SUNYAC

CENTRAL Region
Current School Conference Last Week

1 Hamline 1 0MIAC
2 St. Olaf 2 0MIAC

3 Nebraska Wesleyan 3 0GPAC
4 Loras 4 0IIAC

5 Saint John's (Minn.) 5 0MIAC
6 St. Thomas (Minn.) 6 0MIAC
7 Central (Iowa) 7 0IIAC
8 Wartburg 8 0IIAC

9 Luther 10 ▲ 1IIAC
10 Carleton 9 ▼ 1MIAC

GREAT LAKES Region
Current School Conference Last Week

1 Calvin 1 0MIAA
2 Wabash 2 0NCAC

3 Albion 3 0MIAA
4 Manchester 7 ▲ 3HCAC

5 Hope 4 ▼ 1MIAA
6 Ohio Northern 5 ▼ 1OAC
7 DePauw 6 ▼ 1NCAC
8 Ohio Wesleyan 8 0NCAC

9 Case Western Reserve 9 0UAA
10 Mount Union 10 0OAC

MIDEAST Region
Current School Conference Last Week

1 Haverford 1 0Centennial
2 Dickinson 2 0Centennial

3 Elizabethtown 3 0MAC
4 Carnegie Mellon 5 ▲ 1UAA

5 Allegheny 6 ▲ 1NCAC
6 Johns Hopkins 4 ▼ 2Centennial
7 Swarthmore 7 0Centennial
8 Messiah 9 ▲ 1MAC

9 Saint Vincent 8 ▼ 1PAC
10 Susquehanna NRLandmark

MIDWEST Region
Current School Conference Last Week

1 North Central (Ill.) 1 0CCIW
2 Washington (Mo.) 2 0UAA

3 UW-Oshkosh 3 0WIAC
4 Augustana (Ill.) 4 0CCIW

5 UW-La Crosse 5 0WIAC
6 Chicago 6 0UAA
7 UW-Stevens Point 7 0WIAC
8 UW-Platteville 8 0WIAC

9 Wheaton (Ill.) 9 0CCIW
10 UW-Stout 10 0WIAC

NEW ENGLAND Region
Current School Conference Last Week

1 Middlebury 3 ▲ 2NESCAC
2 MIT 1 ▼ 1NEWMAC

3 Bates 5 ▲ 2NESCAC
4 Tufts 4 0NESCAC

5 Williams 2 ▼ 3NESCAC
6 Bowdoin 6 0NESCAC
7 Amherst NRNESCAC
8 Brandeis 7 ▼ 1UAA

9 Connecticut College 10 ▲ 1NESCAC
10 Springfield (Mass.) 8 ▼ 2NEWMAC

SOUTH/SOUTHEAST Region
Current School Conference Last Week

1 Emory 1 0UAA
2 Centre 2 0SCAC

3 UT Tyler 3 0ASC
4 Rhodes 4 0SCAC

5 Trinity (Texas) 5 0SCAC
6 Mary Washington 6 0Capital
7 Lynchburg 7 0ODAC
8 Christopher Newport 8 0USA South

9 Virginia Wesleyan 9 0ODAC
10 Bridgewater (Va.) 10 0ODAC

WEST Region
Current School Conference Last Week

1 Pomona-Pitzer 1 0SCIAC
2 Claremont-Mudd-Scripps 2 0SCIAC

3 Willamette 3 0NWC
4 Occidental 4 0SCIAC

5 Whitworth 5 0NWC
6 Colorado College 7 ▲ 1SCAC
7 Linfield 6 ▼ 1NWC
8 La Verne 8 0SCIAC

9 Lewis & Clark 9 0NWC
10 George Fox 10 0NWC
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WOMEN
ATLANTIC Region

Current School Conference Last Week

1 SUNY Geneseo 1 0SUNYAC
2 Rowan 2 0NJAC

3 St. Lawrence 6 ▲ 3Liberty
4 Plattsburgh State 3 ▼ 1SUNYAC

5 NYU 4 ▼ 1UAA
6 SUNY Cortland 5 ▼ 1SUNYAC
7 TCNJ 7 0NJAC
8 Vassar 8 0Liberty

9 Ithaca 9 0Empire 8
10 SUNY Oneonta 10 0SUNYAC

CENTRAL Region
Current School Conference Last Week

1 St. Olaf 1 0MIAC
2 Carleton 2 0MIAC

3 Nebraska Wesleyan 3 0GPAC
4 Luther 4 0IIAC

5 St. Thomas (Minn.) 5 0MIAC
6 Wartburg 6 0IIAC
7 St. Benedict 7 0MIAC
8 Gustavus Adolphus 8 0MIAC

9 Grinnell 9 0Midwest
10 Cornell College 10 0IIAC

GREAT LAKES Region
Current School Conference Last Week

1 Calvin 1 0MIAA
2 Hope 2 0MIAA

3 Oberlin 3 0NCAC
4 Ohio Northern 4 0OAC

5 John Carroll 5 0OAC
6 Case Western Reserve 6 0UAA
7 Mount Union 7 0OAC
8 Albion 8 0MIAA

9 Adrian 9 0MIAA
10 Wilmington (Ohio) 10 0OAC

MIDEAST Region
Current School Conference Last Week

1 Johns Hopkins 1 0Centennial
2 Dickinson 2 0Centennial

3 Haverford 3 0Centennial
4 Elizabethtown 4 0MAC

5 Carnegie Mellon 6 ▲ 1UAA
6 Muhlenberg 5 ▼ 1Centennial
7 Marywood 8 ▲ 1CSAC
8 Swarthmore 7 ▼ 1Centennial

9 Grove City 10 ▲ 1PAC
10 Messiah NRMAC

MIDWEST Region
Current School Conference Last Week

1 Washington (Mo.) 1 0UAA
2 UW-Eau Claire 2 0WIAC

3 UW-La Crosse 3 0WIAC
4 North Central (Ill.) 5 ▲ 1CCIW

5 Chicago 4 ▼ 1UAA
6 UW-Stevens Point 7 ▲ 1WIAC
7 UW-Oshkosh 8 ▲ 1WIAC
8 Illinois Wesleyan 10 ▲ 2CCIW

9 St. Norbert 9 0Midwest
10 Monmouth (Ill.) NRMidwest

NEW ENGLAND Region
Current School Conference Last Week

1 Williams 3 ▲ 2NESCAC
2 Middlebury 1 ▼ 1NESCAC

3 MIT 2 ▼ 1NEWMAC
4 Amherst 4 0NESCAC

5 Colby 6 ▲ 1NESCAC
6 Tufts 5 ▼ 1NESCAC

Keene State 7 ▲ 1LEC
8 Bowdoin 8 0NESCAC

9 Wesleyan (Conn.) 10 ▲ 1NESCAC
10 Wellesley 9 ▼ 1NEWMAC

SOUTH/SOUTHEAST Region
Current School Conference Last Week

1 Emory 1 0UAA
2 Trinity (Texas) 2 0SCAC

3 Rhodes 3 0SCAC
4 Centre 4 0SCAC

5 Mary Washington 5 0Capital
6 Bridgewater (Va.) 6 0ODAC
7 Washington and Lee 7 0ODAC
8 Christopher Newport 8 0USA South

9 Virginia Wesleyan 9 0ODAC
10 Shenandoah 10 0USA South

WEST Region
Current School Conference Last Week

1 Claremont-Mudd-Scripps 1 0SCIAC
2 Lewis & Clark 2 0NWC

3 Whitman 3 0NWC
4 Whittier 4 0SCIAC

5 Willamette 5 0NWC
6 Linfield 6 0NWC
7 Occidental 7 0SCIAC
8 Pomona-Pitzer 8 0SCIAC

9 Whitworth 9 0NWC
10 UC Santa Cruz 10 0Indep.
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